Diesel Fuel Heaters
Products & Problem/Solution
In-Tank Fuel Heaters
Hot STK™ In-Tank Standpipe Fuel Heater
The Racor Hot STK with
integrated fuel sender and
optional thermostat delivers
warm fuel directly from the
fuel tank for fast start-ups in
cold weather and Biodiesel
applications.  Innovative dual
action heating radiates heat
into the tank and heats the fuel
again as it’s drawn up through
the standpipe producing a 32°F
temperature rise using hot engine
coolant for optimum e!ciency in
extreme conditions.
Part Number Fits Tank
Diameter
OHM
Resistance
Thermostat
Included
STK14/16ACV/FN 14”-16” 0-80 Ohms Yes
STK14/16ACV/FS 14”-16” 240-33 Ohms Yes
STK15/17ACV/FS 15”-17” 240-33 Ohms Yes
STK17/19ACV/FS 17”-19” 240-33 Ohms Yes
STK20/22ACV/FS 20”-22” 240-33 Ohms Yes
STK22/24ACV/FS 22”-24” 240-33 Ohms Yes
STK24/26ACV/FS 24”-26” 240-33 Ohms Yes
STK26/28ACV/FS 26”-28” 240-33 Ohms Yes
STK27/29ACV/FS 27”-29” 240-33 Ohms Yes
STK14/16FS 14”-16” 240-33 Ohms No
STK14/16FN 14”-16” 0-80 Ohms No
STK17/19FS 17”-19” 240-33 Ohms No
STK20/22FS 20”-22” 240-33 Ohms No
STK24/26FS 24”-26” 240-33 Ohms No
STK24/26FN 24”-26” 0-80 Ohms No
STK26/28FS 26”-28” 240-33 Ohms No
STK27/29FS 27”-29” 240-33 Ohms No
Notes: Also available without fuel sender for custom applications. Also
available in different lengths and ohm ranges upon request.
123
4